
2019-2020 OFF-SEASON -- RIVALS BASEBALL
Coach Marchesi: 617.981.3091
Coach D'Agostino: 781.696.3313 *Times/locations subject to change -- all announcements can be viewed at rivals-baseball.com or by following @RivalsBaseball
Email: rivalsathletics@gmail.com **Workouts may be added as teams approach the spring season -- updates will be sent to all players/families.

10U 11U 12U Navy 12U White 13U Navy
Date Day Location Time Joe Marchesi Jarrod Marchesi Bobby Hastry Matt Cafarella Kevin Gately

- 10/16/2019 Wednesday Rivals (Team Meeting) 6-7pm x
10/16/2019 Wednesday Rivals (Team Meeting) 7-8pm x x
10/17/2019 Thursday Rivals (Team Meeting) 6-7pm x
10/17/2019 Thursday Rivals (Team Meeting) 7-8pm x

1 12/7/2019 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
12/7/2019 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
12/7/2019 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
12/8/2019 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
12/8/2019 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x

2 12/14/2019 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
12/14/2019 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
12/14/2019 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
12/15/2019 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
12/15/2019 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x

3 12/21/2019 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
12/21/2019 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
12/21/2019 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
12/22/2019 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
12/22/2019 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x

4 12/28/2019 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
12/28/2019 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
12/28/2019 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
12/29/2019 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x x
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5 1/4/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
1/4/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
1/4/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
1/5/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x x

- NO WORKOUTS ON SATURDAY 1/11

6 1/12/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
1/12/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
1/12/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
1/12/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 12:30-2pm x
1/12/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 2-3:30pm x

7 1/18/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
1/18/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
1/18/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
1/19/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
1/19/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x

8 1/25/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
1/25/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
1/25/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
1/26/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
1/26/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x

9 2/1/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
2/1/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
2/1/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
2/2/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
2/2/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
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10 2/8/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
2/8/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
2/8/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
2/9/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
2/9/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x

11 2/15/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
2/15/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
2/15/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
2/16/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
2/16/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x

12 2/22/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
2/22/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
2/22/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
2/23/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x x

13 2/29/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
2/29/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
2/29/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
3/1/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
3/1/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x

14 3/7/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
3/7/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
3/7/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
3/8/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
3/8/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
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15 3/14/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
3/14/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
3/14/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
3/15/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
3/15/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x

16/17 3/18/2020** Wednesday Legends (30 Log Bridge Rd., Middleton) 6-7pm x
3/18/2020** Wednesday Legends (30 Log Bridge Rd., Middleton) 7-8pm x
3/18/2020** Wednesday Legends (30 Log Bridge Rd., Middleton) 8-9pm x
3/21/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
3/21/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
3/21/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
3/22/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
3/22/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x

17/18 3/28/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
3/28/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
3/28/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
3/29/2020** Sunday Legends (30 Log Bridge Rd., Middleton) 5-6:30pm x
3/29/2020** Sunday Legends (30 Log Bridge Rd., Middleton) 6:30 PM x

18/19 4/4/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
4/4/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x
4/4/2020 Saturday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 11-12:30pm x
4/5/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 8-9:30am x
4/5/2020 Sunday 92 Cummings Park, Woburn 9:30-11am x


